
GENERALE
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 40 32:19 EL HAISSOUFI Ismail M M16..44 1991 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

2 2 32:42 CHARFAOUI Smail M M16..44 1991 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

3 41 32:46 GENERALI Elia M M16..44 1985 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

4 205 32:46 POGGI Davide M M16..44 1980 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

5 47 34:03 PELLEGRINI Andrea M M45..54 1976 OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D.

6 48 34:36 LAZZARI Enrico M M16..44 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

7 233 34:45 SCARDOVI Gianluca M M16..44 1992 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

8 46 34:45 CAVALLI Claudio M M45..54 1973 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

9 44 35:11 PERAZZINI Fabio M M45..54 1971 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

10 49 35:13 GALASSI Claudio M M16..44 1997 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

11 39 35:20 MAGAGNOLI Rudy M M16..44 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

12 120 35:32 FALBO Armando M M16..44 1985 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

13 183 35:35 MOTTA Angelo M M16..44 1985 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

14 1 35:56 MONTANARI Massimiliano M M16..44 1984 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

15 80 36:06 BISACCHI Maurizio M M45..54 1971 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

16 111 36:19 DI GIO BATTISTA Paolo M M16..44 1983 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

17 167 36:37 MANTOVANI Michele M M16..44 1983 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

18 75 36:51 BENDONI Davide M M16..44 1979 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

19 258 37:03 VERLICH Sandro M M55..64 1966 GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

20 4 37:10 BECCARI Nicola M M45..54 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

21 245 37:23 TOGNON Alessandro M M16..44 1989 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

22 182 37:40 MORINI Andrea M M45..54 1971 RUNCARD

23 152 37:46 GUIDI Davide M M16..44 1991 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

24 5 37:47 MORIGI Paolo M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

25 72 37:49 BARUFFI Andrea M M45..54 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

26 6 37:58 DA RE Luca M M16..44 1983 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

27 162 38:00 LUCIANI Domenico M M45..54 1976 G.S. GABBI

28 89 38:00 CASADEI Stefano M M16..44 1989 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

29 79 38:11 BIONDINI Maurizio M M45..54 1967 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

30 241 38:13 TARRICONE Angelo M M45..54 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

31 158 38:18 LOLLI Alberto M M55..64 1966 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

32 114 38:30 DIRANI Claudio M M16..44 1979 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

33 3 38:32 ALPINI Leonardo M M45..54 1973 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

34 174 38:33 MASTROGIACOMO Umberto M M16..44 1982 RUNCARD

35 225 38:35 ROVERSI Andrea M M16..44 1986 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

36 127 38:36 FERRI Massimo M M45..54 1975 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

37 98 38:38 CUSMAI Natale M M16..44 1980 A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

38 122 38:39 FATTORI Saverio M M45..54 1967 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

39 188 38:41 PACINI Roberto M M55..64 1965 RICCIONE PODISMO

40 208 38:42 POZZATO Federico M M16..44 1980 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE



41 64 38:43 ASQUINO Luigi M M16..44 1992 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

42 130 38:44 FRANCHI Giorgio M M55..64 1966 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

43 7 38:50 ABDERRAZAK Haoul M M45..54 1976 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

44 279 38:52 SEMPRINI Fabio M M45..54 1976 OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI

45 117 38:54 FABBRI Emanuele M M45..54 1976 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

46 8 38:55 PRETI Christian M M45..54 1973 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

47 149 38:57 GUARDIGLI Massimo M M45..54 1970 GRUPPO SPORTIVO DRAGO AD

48 202 38:58 PISTOCCHI Stefano M M55..64 1964 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

49 228 38:59 SAMPAOLI Italo M M55..64 1958 EASY RUNNER ASD

50 173 38:59 MASTRILLI Gianluca M M16..44 1977 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

51 53 38:59 GRAZI Livia F F45..54 1968 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.

52 153 39:00 GUIDI Marco M M45..54 1973 ASD ATL. CESENATICO

53 126 39:02 FERRARO Pietro M M55..64 1963 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

54 51 39:12 NANU Ana F F45..54 1973 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

55 157 39:24 LIVERANI Luca M M55..64 1963 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

56 257 39:26 VENTURINI Marco M M16..44 1981 EDERA ATL. FORLI

57 252 39:37 VALLE Marco M M45..54 1974 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

58 9 39:41 SERASINI Michael M M16..44 1982 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

59 123 39:43 FAVA Roberto M M45..54 1974 G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

60 262 39:45 VINCENZI Valerio M M55..64 1961 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

61 134 39:48 GARATTONI Mattia M M16..44 1989 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

62 161 39:49 LORENZONI Valerio M M16..44 1980 ATL. BONDENO

63 10 39:50 CARAVITA Andrea M M45..54 1971 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

64 70 39:56 BARONI Daniele M M55..64 1963 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

65 269 39:57 CONTI Gabrio M M45..54 1975 GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

66 275 39:59 ROSATI Mattia M M16..44 1980 ATL. CORRIFERRARA

67 247 40:03 TONI Daniele M M16..44 1991 RUNCARD

68 142 40:10 GIORDANI Aris M M65+ 1954 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

69 223 40:12 RONCARATI Marco M M45..54 1971 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

70 146 40:16 GRANDI Alessandro M M16..44 1991 9,92 RUNNING ASD

71 251 40:16 VALLATI Alessio M M16..44 1986 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

72 200 40:19 PIAZZA Luca M M45..54 1972 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

73 22 40:20 BISIGNANI Maurizio M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

74 95 40:23 COMPOSTELLA Daniele M M55..64 1965 RUNCARD

75 52 40:26 ORLANDI Lara F F45..54 1976 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

76 78 40:29 BINCI Stefano M M55..64 1961 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

77 159 40:36 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio M M45..54 1975 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

78 271 40:42 VARONE Fausto M M55..64 1965 TEAM MUD & SNOW

79 58 40:47 NOVENTA Valentina F F16..44 1979 PADOVA TRIATHLON E DUATHLON

80 260 40:58 VERONESE Alberto M M45..54 1976 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

81 145 41:12 GIUSTINI Massimo M M65+ 1955 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.

82 181 41:21 MORETTI Tiberio M M55..64 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FORLI-CESENA APS

83 206 41:23 POGGIALI Barbara F F45..54 1970 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI

84 270 41:24 RONCON Gianluca M M16..44 1981 GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

85 60 41:28 ALBERTIN Rosanna F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

86 165 41:35 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M M65+ 1956 G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

87 36 41:36 SALAROLI Giancarlo M M45..54 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

88 178 41:41 MICHINELLI Aldo M M16..44 1981 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

89 267 41:43 COLOMBARI Claudio M M45..54 1967 RUNCARD

90 11 41:45 BONCI Giorgia F F45..54 1976 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD



91 155 41:48 LADISA Giorgio M M45..54 1973 S.P. SEVEN

92 220 41:52 RIGONI Silvano M M65+ 1954 A.A.A.MALO

93 143 41:59 GIORGI Renato M M55..64 1959 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

94 154 42:01 LACCETTI Daniele M M45..54 1967 G.S. GABBI

95 136 42:05 GASPARRI Filippo M M45..54 1974 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

96 185 42:13 NERVO Giuliano M M55..64 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

97 37 42:26 TARONI Omar M M45..54 1972 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

98 219 42:28 RIGHINI Clavio M M55..64 1961 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

99 137 42:29 GAZZOTTI Dante M M55..64 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

100 209 42:32 POZZI Francesco M M55..64 1961 G.S. GABBI

101 171 42:35 MARTINI Roberto M M55..64 1966 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

102 239 42:38 TARONI Samuele M M45..54 1976 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

103 195 42:46 PELLEGRINI Enrico M M16..44 1986 OVERCOME RUNNING ASD

104 229 42:48 SANTESE Ivano M M45..54 1974 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

105 113 42:50 DILILLO Armando M M55..64 1964 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA

106 197 42:54 PETRINI Alberto M M55..64 1959 AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA

107 240 43:04 TAROZZI Demetra F F16..44 2003 G.P ATLETICA MOLINELLA A.S.D.

108 86 43:05 BUDA Stefano M M55..64 1966 S.P. SEVEN

109 59 43:06 DEL CARLO Sonia F F45..54 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

110 210 43:08 PRETI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

111 55 43:20 LEARDINI Luana F F45..54 1976 G.S. GABBI

112 32 43:25 MENGOLI Roberto M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

113 187 43:26 ONOREVOLI Mauro M M55..64 1961 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

114 189 43:28 PAGANI Adriano M M65+ 1953 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

115 280 43:32 CITRINITI Iole F F45..54 1974 MIRAMARE RUNNER

116 227 43:33 SALVATORI Erik M M45..54 1972 POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

117 31 44:03 MAZZANTI Pietro M M55..64 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

118 273 44:12 MONTANARI Marco M M45..54 1976 UISP RAVENNA LUGO

119 35 44:16 POLETTI Marco M M16..44 1986 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

120 33 44:27 PIERALISI Luca M M16..44 2005 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

121 156 44:32 LIPPI Denis M M45..54 1971 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

122 214 44:41 RAGRAGUI Lhoucine M M45..54 1972 OVERCOME RUNNING ASD

123 191 44:44 PANTALEO Giacomo M M55..64 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

124 193 44:47 PARMIANI Edmondo M M55..64 1966 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD

125 76 45:00 BERNARDONI Erika F F16..44 1994 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

126 121 45:01 FANTASIA Nicola M M55..64 1963 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

127 150 45:02 GUERRA Antonio M M65+ 1956 G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

128 283 45:03 LEONE Pietro M M45..54 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

129 140 45:04 GHETTI Roberto M M16..44 1977 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

130 151 45:04 GUERRA Gianluca M M45..54 1968 G.P. ENDAS CESENA

131 190 45:07 PALMERI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

132 184 45:09 NEGRI Renato M M55..64 1963 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

133 81 45:15 BOCCHI Lorenzo M M45..54 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

134 263 45:18 ZACCARIA Fabrizio M M45..54 1968 ASD PODISTICA SAN PANCRAZIO

135 224 45:21 RONCONI Gianni Rogers M M45..54 1970 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

136 83 45:26 BONOLI Enrico M M65+ 1948 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

137 175 45:30 MAZZOCCHI Luca M M45..54 1967 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

138 139 45:31 GENTILINI Gian Carlo M M55..64 1960 G.P. AVIS FORLI

139 243 45:32 TASINI Manuele M M65+ 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

140 253 45:38 VALLI Nadir M M65+ 1953 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN



141 34 45:39 PIERALISI Mauro M M45..54 1974 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

142 125 45:39 FERIOLI Mario M M65+ 1954 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD

143 107 45:44 DEBBI Adriano M M55..64 1962 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

144 119 45:46 FABBRI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

145 94 45:48 COCCHI Maurizio M M65+ 1956 POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

146 29 45:54 GIULIANINI Roberto M M55..64 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

147 27 45:57 FERRINI Daniele M M55..64 1957 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

148 179 46:09 MISEROCCHI Marco M M45..54 1973 RUNCARD

149 30 46:17 GRAZIANI Michele M M45..54 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

150 215 46:21 REDAELLI Paola F F45..54 1974 S.P. SEVEN

151 124 46:29 FAZI Stefano M M55..64 1961 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO

152 12 46:31 GENTILINI Samanta F F16..44 1993 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

153 246 46:33 TOMASI Marco M M55..64 1963 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

154 281 46:36 ZANOTTI Cesare M M55..64 1960 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

155 24 46:53 CAMANZI Massimo M M55..64 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

156 201 46:54 PIGONI Carmen F F55+ 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

157 88 46:55 CARNAROLI Luca M M16..44 1977 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

158 56 47:00 TURRINI Jenny F F16..44 1979 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

159 231 47:01 SARTI Gabriele M M55..64 1958 G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

160 138 47:02 GENERALI Agnese F F16..44 1988 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

161 91 47:03 CASCHETTO Pier Giorgio M M45..54 1967 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

162 244 47:06 TEODORANI Fabio M M55..64 1963 S.P. SEVEN

163 63 47:15 ARUCI Aferdita F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

164 61 47:21 ALBERTINI Roberto M M55..64 1963 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

165 101 47:21 DALMONTE Marco M M16..44 1998 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

166 112 47:33 DIANATI Davide M M45..54 1976 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

167 96 47:40 CONTI Maria Cristina F F55+ 1965 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

168 259 47:42 VERNA Maurizio M M55..64 1958 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

169 14 47:50 BOSI Giulia F F16..44 1996 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

170 69 47:51 BARGIOTTI Mario M M65+ 1951 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

171 166 47:55 MAGNANI Giorgio M M55..64 1960 POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD

172 90 48:02 CASADIO Monica F F55+ 1959 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

173 13 48:07 FRANCESCONI Nadia F F55+ 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

174 25 48:09 CHIARENTINI Federica F F16..44 1986 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

175 99 48:10 DAL SANTO Maria Cristina F F55+ 1955 A.A.A.MALO

176 71 48:12 BARTOLINI Gilberto M M55..64 1965 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

177 106 48:17 DE LORENZI Maurizio M M55..64 1960 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

178 163 48:22 MACORI Massimiliano M M45..54 1967 TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

179 186 48:29 NICOLETTI Roberta F F55+ 1965 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

180 141 48:34 GIANNONI Riccardo M M45..54 1972 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

181 212 48:43 RAGAZZINI Ettore M M65+ 1956 POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD

182 73 48:46 BASAGLIA Marco M M55..64 1966 SALCUS

183 264 48:50 CASSIANI Francesco M M65+ 1956 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

184 192 48:53 PANTALEONI Paola F F55+ 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

185 282 48:54 PICIUCCHI Sara F F45..54 1978 EDERA ATL. FORLI

186 272 49:00 GRIMAUDI Alice F F16..44 1984 TEAM MUD & SNOW

187 21 49:08 BABINI Paolo M M55..64 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

188 276 49:17 VENTURI Luca M M55..64 1966 SID STRENZ I DENDSPORT TEAM

189 132 49:23 GALASSI Tina F F55+ 1961 SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D.

190 133 49:28 GALVANI Luca M M55..64 1961 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA



191 237 49:32 SIVIERO Michele M M45..54 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

192 235 49:33 SIMEONI Aldo M M55..64 1963 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

193 203 49:37 PLACUCCI Franco M M55..64 1957 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

194 104 49:43 DE DOMENICO Giuseppe M M45..54 1972 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

195 242 49:52 TARRONI Maurizio M M55..64 1965 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

196 65 50:08 BABINI Giuseppe M M55..64 1958 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

197 277 50:43 SERMONESI Fabrizio M M45..54 1968 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

198 278 50:51 LAMIERI Ivan M M45..54 1970 POD OZZANESE

199 20 51:00 LANZONI Cinzia F F55+ 1959 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

200 62 51:09 AMADUCCI Luca M M45..54 1967 PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO

201 196 51:18 PENAZZI Roberto M M55..64 1957 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

202 169 51:19 MARTELLI Mara F F16..44 1980 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

203 176 51:20 MENGHI Francesco M M45..54 1972 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

204 54 51:25 BENINI Elisa F F45..54 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

205 222 51:27 ROBUSTINI Mauro M M55..64 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

206 265 51:44 ZIOTTI Elisa F F16..44 1979 SALCUS

207 172 51:49 MARZADURI Andrea M M55..64 1963 G.S. GABBI

208 108 52:19 DEGANUTTI Enzo M M55..64 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

209 116 52:23 DREI Giancarlo M M55..64 1963 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

210 16 52:30 VICARIO Antonia F F55+ 1954 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

211 194 52:43 PECIS CAVAGNA Milena F F55+ 1964 RUNNERS BERGAMO

212 268 53:04 LAMI Tiziana F F55+ 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

213 250 53:10 VALDINOCI Mirella F F45..54 1972 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

214 170 53:11 MARTELLI Mauro M M65+ 1954 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

215 15 53:12 JURCUTA Daniela F F45..54 1975 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

216 147 53:18 GRANDI Maurizio M M55..64 1960 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

217 266 53:22 NONNI Gianni M M55..64 1961 AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE

218 249 53:29 TROMBETTA Fabio M M55..64 1962 ASD TEAM GRANAROLO

219 230 53:33 SARAGONI Maurizio M M65+ 1954 ASD POL. PORTO FUORI ALDINO SALBAROLI

220 211 53:40 RACCAGNI Diana F F55+ 1952 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

221 204 53:52 PLACUCCI Pasquale M M55..64 1957 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

222 87 53:52 CALZOLARI Sara F F16..44 1984 RUNCARD

223 129 53:58 FINOTELLI Stefano M M55..64 1965 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

224 180 54:03 MISSIROLI Gianpaolo M M45..54 1969 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

225 103 54:08 DE BRITO Beatrice F F16..44 1992 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

226 261 54:09 VERONESI Chiara F F16..44 1980 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.

227 68 54:24 BALELLI Agnese F F55+ 1959 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

228 177 54:26 MEZZOGORI Angelino M M55..64 1965 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

229 232 54:40 SCARAMELLA Maria F F45..54 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

230 213 54:43 RAGGI Giancarlo M M65+ 1944 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

231 110 54:50 DEMARIA Alessandra F F55+ 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

232 226 55:58 SAICO Svitlana F F45..54 1973 S.P. SEVEN

233 248 56:07 TONI Mattia M M16..44 1997 RUNCARD

234 28 56:34 FRANCESCONI Elena F F45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

235 115 56:50 DONATI Alfonsino M M65+ 1948 POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

236 84 57:18 BONUCCHI Fabio M M55..64 1961 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE RAVENNA-LUGO APS

237 26 57:34 FABBRI Ivo M M65+ 1948 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

238 198 58:07 PIAZZA Anna F F45..54 1974 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

239 82 58:52 BONAZZI Mauro M M65+ 1954 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

240 17 59:10 MAROCCHI Saura F F55+ 1962 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD



241 38 59:19 TONDINI Davide M M45..54 1971 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

242 199 1:00:24 PIAZZA Franco M M55..64 1966 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

243 135 1:00:40 GASPARRI Emanuela F F45..54 1974 RUNCARD

244 274 1:01:00 BRIZZI Enrico M M65+ 1949 POL.AVIS BOLOGNESE

245 93 1:01:18 CAVINA Anselmo M M65+ 1948 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

246 105 1:01:32 DE DONATO Daniele M M55..64 1957 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

247 256 1:01:44 VENTURINI Lorenza F F55+ 1957 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

248 164 1:02:12 MAESTRI Paolo M M65+ 1951 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

249 97 1:05:09 CONTI Michela F F16..44 1997 POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

250 238 1:05:11 SPAZZOLI Pietro M M55..64 1966 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

251 255 1:05:18 VANEDOLA Angela F F45..54 1967 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

252 77 1:05:18 BETTI Tiziano M M55..64 1957 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

253 18 1:05:54 MAINARDI Antonella F F55+ 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

254 23 1:06:25 BRAVI Luciano M M65+ 1950 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

255 128 1:06:42 FERRONI Doriano M M65+ 1950 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

256 67 1:14:56 BALDINI Liana F F55+ 1960 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

257 19 1:14:57 LUONGO Giuseppina F F55+ 1950 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

258 66 1:19:09 BAGNARESI Caterina F F55+ 1960 SANT'AGATA SPORT A.S.D.

CATEGORIE
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 58 40:47 NOVENTA Valentina F F16..44 1979 PADOVA TRIATHLON E DUATHLON

2 240 43:04 TAROZZI Demetra F F16..44 2003 G.P ATLETICA MOLINELLA A.S.D.

3 76 45:00 BERNARDONI Erika F F16..44 1994 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

4 12 46:31 GENTILINI Samanta F F16..44 1993 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

5 56 47:00 TURRINI Jenny F F16..44 1979 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

6 138 47:02 GENERALI Agnese F F16..44 1988 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

7 14 47:50 BOSI Giulia F F16..44 1996 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

8 25 48:09 CHIARENTINI Federica F F16..44 1986 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

9 272 49:00 GRIMAUDI Alice F F16..44 1984 TEAM MUD & SNOW

10 169 51:19 MARTELLI Mara F F16..44 1980 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

11 265 51:44 ZIOTTI Elisa F F16..44 1979 SALCUS

12 87 53:52 CALZOLARI Sara F F16..44 1984 RUNCARD

13 103 54:08 DE BRITO Beatrice F F16..44 1992 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

14 261 54:09 VERONESI Chiara F F16..44 1980 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.

15 97 1:05:09 CONTI Michela F F16..44 1997 POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

1 53 38:59 GRAZI Livia F F45..54 1968 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.

2 51 39:12 NANU Ana F F45..54 1973 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

3 52 40:26 ORLANDI Lara F F45..54 1976 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

4 206 41:23 POGGIALI Barbara F F45..54 1970 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI

5 60 41:28 ALBERTIN Rosanna F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

6 11 41:45 BONCI Giorgia F F45..54 1976 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

7 59 43:06 DEL CARLO Sonia F F45..54 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

8 55 43:20 LEARDINI Luana F F45..54 1976 G.S. GABBI

9 280 43:32 CITRINITI Iole F F45..54 1974 MIRAMARE RUNNER

10 215 46:21 REDAELLI Paola F F45..54 1974 S.P. SEVEN

11 63 47:15 ARUCI Aferdita F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA



12 282 48:54 PICIUCCHI Sara F F45..54 1978 EDERA ATL. FORLI

13 54 51:25 BENINI Elisa F F45..54 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

14 250 53:10 VALDINOCI Mirella F F45..54 1972 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

15 15 53:12 JURCUTA Daniela F F45..54 1975 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

16 232 54:40 SCARAMELLA Maria F F45..54 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

17 226 55:58 SAICO Svitlana F F45..54 1973 S.P. SEVEN

18 28 56:34 FRANCESCONI Elena F F45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

19 198 58:07 PIAZZA Anna F F45..54 1974 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

20 135 1:00:40 GASPARRI Emanuela F F45..54 1974 RUNCARD

21 255 1:05:18 VANEDOLA Angela F F45..54 1967 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

1 201 46:54 PIGONI Carmen F F55+ 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 96 47:40 CONTI Maria Cristina F F55+ 1965 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

3 90 48:02 CASADIO Monica F F55+ 1959 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

4 13 48:07 FRANCESCONI Nadia F F55+ 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

5 99 48:10 DAL SANTO Maria Cristina F F55+ 1955 A.A.A.MALO

6 186 48:29 NICOLETTI Roberta F F55+ 1965 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

7 192 48:53 PANTALEONI Paola F F55+ 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

8 132 49:23 GALASSI Tina F F55+ 1961 SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D.

9 20 51:00 LANZONI Cinzia F F55+ 1959 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

10 16 52:30 VICARIO Antonia F F55+ 1954 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

11 194 52:43 PECIS CAVAGNA Milena F F55+ 1964 RUNNERS BERGAMO

12 268 53:04 LAMI Tiziana F F55+ 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

13 211 53:40 RACCAGNI Diana F F55+ 1952 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

14 68 54:24 BALELLI Agnese F F55+ 1959 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

15 110 54:50 DEMARIA Alessandra F F55+ 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

16 17 59:10 MAROCCHI Saura F F55+ 1962 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

17 256 1:01:44 VENTURINI Lorenza F F55+ 1957 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

18 18 1:05:54 MAINARDI Antonella F F55+ 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

19 67 1:14:56 BALDINI Liana F F55+ 1960 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

20 19 1:14:57 LUONGO Giuseppina F F55+ 1950 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

21 66 1:19:09 BAGNARESI Caterina F F55+ 1960 SANT'AGATA SPORT A.S.D.

1 40 32:19 EL HAISSOUFI Ismail M M16..44 1991 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

2 2 32:42 CHARFAOUI Smail M M16..44 1991 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

3 41 32:46 GENERALI Elia M M16..44 1985 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

4 205 32:46 POGGI Davide M M16..44 1980 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

5 48 34:36 LAZZARI Enrico M M16..44 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

6 233 34:45 SCARDOVI Gianluca M M16..44 1992 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

7 49 35:13 GALASSI Claudio M M16..44 1997 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

8 39 35:20 MAGAGNOLI Rudy M M16..44 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

9 120 35:32 FALBO Armando M M16..44 1985 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

10 183 35:35 MOTTA Angelo M M16..44 1985 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

11 1 35:56 MONTANARI Massimiliano M M16..44 1984 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

12 111 36:19 DI GIO BATTISTA Paolo M M16..44 1983 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

13 167 36:37 MANTOVANI Michele M M16..44 1983 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

14 75 36:51 BENDONI Davide M M16..44 1979 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

15 245 37:23 TOGNON Alessandro M M16..44 1989 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.



16 152 37:46 GUIDI Davide M M16..44 1991 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

17 6 37:58 DA RE Luca M M16..44 1983 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

18 89 38:00 CASADEI Stefano M M16..44 1989 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

19 114 38:30 DIRANI Claudio M M16..44 1979 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

20 174 38:33 MASTROGIACOMO Umberto M M16..44 1982 RUNCARD

21 225 38:35 ROVERSI Andrea M M16..44 1986 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

22 98 38:38 CUSMAI Natale M M16..44 1980 A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

23 208 38:42 POZZATO Federico M M16..44 1980 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

24 64 38:43 ASQUINO Luigi M M16..44 1992 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

25 173 38:59 MASTRILLI Gianluca M M16..44 1977 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

26 257 39:26 VENTURINI Marco M M16..44 1981 EDERA ATL. FORLI

27 9 39:41 SERASINI Michael M M16..44 1982 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

28 134 39:48 GARATTONI Mattia M M16..44 1989 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

29 161 39:49 LORENZONI Valerio M M16..44 1980 ATL. BONDENO

30 275 39:59 ROSATI Mattia M M16..44 1980 ATL. CORRIFERRARA

31 247 40:03 TONI Daniele M M16..44 1991 RUNCARD

32 146 40:16 GRANDI Alessandro M M16..44 1991 9,92 RUNNING ASD

33 251 40:16 VALLATI Alessio M M16..44 1986 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

34 270 41:24 RONCON Gianluca M M16..44 1981 GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

35 178 41:41 MICHINELLI Aldo M M16..44 1981 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

36 195 42:46 PELLEGRINI Enrico M M16..44 1986 OVERCOME RUNNING ASD

37 35 44:16 POLETTI Marco M M16..44 1986 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

38 33 44:27 PIERALISI Luca M M16..44 2005 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

39 140 45:04 GHETTI Roberto M M16..44 1977 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

40 88 46:55 CARNAROLI Luca M M16..44 1977 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

41 101 47:21 DALMONTE Marco M M16..44 1998 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

42 248 56:07 TONI Mattia M M16..44 1997 RUNCARD

1 47 34:03 PELLEGRINI Andrea M M45..54 1976 OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D.

2 46 34:45 CAVALLI Claudio M M45..54 1973 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

3 44 35:11 PERAZZINI Fabio M M45..54 1971 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

4 80 36:06 BISACCHI Maurizio M M45..54 1971 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

5 4 37:10 BECCARI Nicola M M45..54 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

6 182 37:40 MORINI Andrea M M45..54 1971 RUNCARD

7 5 37:47 MORIGI Paolo M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

8 72 37:49 BARUFFI Andrea M M45..54 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

9 162 38:00 LUCIANI Domenico M M45..54 1976 G.S. GABBI

10 79 38:11 BIONDINI Maurizio M M45..54 1967 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

11 241 38:13 TARRICONE Angelo M M45..54 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

12 3 38:32 ALPINI Leonardo M M45..54 1973 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

13 127 38:36 FERRI Massimo M M45..54 1975 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

14 122 38:39 FATTORI Saverio M M45..54 1967 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

15 7 38:50 ABDERRAZAK Haoul M M45..54 1976 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

16 279 38:52 SEMPRINI Fabio M M45..54 1976 OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI

17 117 38:54 FABBRI Emanuele M M45..54 1976 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

18 8 38:55 PRETI Christian M M45..54 1973 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

19 149 38:57 GUARDIGLI Massimo M M45..54 1970 GRUPPO SPORTIVO DRAGO AD

20 153 39:00 GUIDI Marco M M45..54 1973 ASD ATL. CESENATICO

21 252 39:37 VALLE Marco M M45..54 1974 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR



22 123 39:43 FAVA Roberto M M45..54 1974 G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

23 10 39:50 CARAVITA Andrea M M45..54 1971 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

24 269 39:57 CONTI Gabrio M M45..54 1975 GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

25 223 40:12 RONCARATI Marco M M45..54 1971 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

26 200 40:19 PIAZZA Luca M M45..54 1972 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

27 22 40:20 BISIGNANI Maurizio M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

28 159 40:36 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio M M45..54 1975 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

29 260 40:58 VERONESE Alberto M M45..54 1976 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

30 36 41:36 SALAROLI Giancarlo M M45..54 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

31 267 41:43 COLOMBARI Claudio M M45..54 1967 RUNCARD

32 155 41:48 LADISA Giorgio M M45..54 1973 S.P. SEVEN

33 154 42:01 LACCETTI Daniele M M45..54 1967 G.S. GABBI

34 136 42:05 GASPARRI Filippo M M45..54 1974 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

35 37 42:26 TARONI Omar M M45..54 1972 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

36 239 42:38 TARONI Samuele M M45..54 1976 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

37 229 42:48 SANTESE Ivano M M45..54 1974 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

38 32 43:25 MENGOLI Roberto M M45..54 1970 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

39 227 43:33 SALVATORI Erik M M45..54 1972 POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

40 273 44:12 MONTANARI Marco M M45..54 1976 UISP RAVENNA LUGO

41 156 44:32 LIPPI Denis M M45..54 1971 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

42 214 44:41 RAGRAGUI Lhoucine M M45..54 1972 OVERCOME RUNNING ASD

43 283 45:03 LEONE Pietro M M45..54 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

44 151 45:04 GUERRA Gianluca M M45..54 1968 G.P. ENDAS CESENA

45 81 45:15 BOCCHI Lorenzo M M45..54 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

46 263 45:18 ZACCARIA Fabrizio M M45..54 1968 ASD PODISTICA SAN PANCRAZIO

47 224 45:21 RONCONI Gianni Rogers M M45..54 1970 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

48 175 45:30 MAZZOCCHI Luca M M45..54 1967 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

49 34 45:39 PIERALISI Mauro M M45..54 1974 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

50 179 46:09 MISEROCCHI Marco M M45..54 1973 RUNCARD

51 30 46:17 GRAZIANI Michele M M45..54 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

52 91 47:03 CASCHETTO Pier Giorgio M M45..54 1967 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

53 112 47:33 DIANATI Davide M M45..54 1976 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

54 163 48:22 MACORI Massimiliano M M45..54 1967 TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

55 141 48:34 GIANNONI Riccardo M M45..54 1972 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

56 237 49:32 SIVIERO Michele M M45..54 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

57 104 49:43 DE DOMENICO Giuseppe M M45..54 1972 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

58 277 50:43 SERMONESI Fabrizio M M45..54 1968 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

59 278 50:51 LAMIERI Ivan M M45..54 1970 POD OZZANESE

60 62 51:09 AMADUCCI Luca M M45..54 1967 PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO

61 176 51:20 MENGHI Francesco M M45..54 1972 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

62 180 54:03 MISSIROLI Gianpaolo M M45..54 1969 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

63 38 59:19 TONDINI Davide M M45..54 1971 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

1 258 37:03 VERLICH Sandro M M55..64 1966 GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

2 158 38:18 LOLLI Alberto M M55..64 1966 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

3 188 38:41 PACINI Roberto M M55..64 1965 RICCIONE PODISMO

4 130 38:44 FRANCHI Giorgio M M55..64 1966 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

5 202 38:58 PISTOCCHI Stefano M M55..64 1964 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

6 228 38:59 SAMPAOLI Italo M M55..64 1958 EASY RUNNER ASD



7 126 39:02 FERRARO Pietro M M55..64 1963 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

8 157 39:24 LIVERANI Luca M M55..64 1963 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

9 262 39:45 VINCENZI Valerio M M55..64 1961 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

10 70 39:56 BARONI Daniele M M55..64 1963 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

11 95 40:23 COMPOSTELLA Daniele M M55..64 1965 RUNCARD

12 78 40:29 BINCI Stefano M M55..64 1961 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

13 271 40:42 VARONE Fausto M M55..64 1965 TEAM MUD & SNOW

14 181 41:21 MORETTI Tiberio M M55..64 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FORLI-CESENA APS

15 143 41:59 GIORGI Renato M M55..64 1959 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

16 185 42:13 NERVO Giuliano M M55..64 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

17 219 42:28 RIGHINI Clavio M M55..64 1961 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

18 137 42:29 GAZZOTTI Dante M M55..64 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

19 209 42:32 POZZI Francesco M M55..64 1961 G.S. GABBI

20 171 42:35 MARTINI Roberto M M55..64 1966 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

21 113 42:50 DILILLO Armando M M55..64 1964 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA

22 197 42:54 PETRINI Alberto M M55..64 1959 AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA

23 86 43:05 BUDA Stefano M M55..64 1966 S.P. SEVEN

24 187 43:26 ONOREVOLI Mauro M M55..64 1961 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

25 31 44:03 MAZZANTI Pietro M M55..64 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

26 191 44:44 PANTALEO Giacomo M M55..64 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

27 193 44:47 PARMIANI Edmondo M M55..64 1966 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD

28 121 45:01 FANTASIA Nicola M M55..64 1963 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

29 184 45:09 NEGRI Renato M M55..64 1963 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

30 139 45:31 GENTILINI Gian Carlo M M55..64 1960 G.P. AVIS FORLI

31 107 45:44 DEBBI Adriano M M55..64 1962 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

32 29 45:54 GIULIANINI Roberto M M55..64 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

33 27 45:57 FERRINI Daniele M M55..64 1957 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

34 124 46:29 FAZI Stefano M M55..64 1961 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO

35 246 46:33 TOMASI Marco M M55..64 1963 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

36 281 46:36 ZANOTTI Cesare M M55..64 1960 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

37 24 46:53 CAMANZI Massimo M M55..64 1966 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

38 231 47:01 SARTI Gabriele M M55..64 1958 G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

39 244 47:06 TEODORANI Fabio M M55..64 1963 S.P. SEVEN

40 61 47:21 ALBERTINI Roberto M M55..64 1963 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

41 259 47:42 VERNA Maurizio M M55..64 1958 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

42 166 47:55 MAGNANI Giorgio M M55..64 1960 POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD

43 71 48:12 BARTOLINI Gilberto M M55..64 1965 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

44 106 48:17 DE LORENZI Maurizio M M55..64 1960 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

45 73 48:46 BASAGLIA Marco M M55..64 1966 SALCUS

46 21 49:08 BABINI Paolo M M55..64 1964 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

47 276 49:17 VENTURI Luca M M55..64 1966 SID STRENZ I DENDSPORT TEAM

48 133 49:28 GALVANI Luca M M55..64 1961 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

49 235 49:33 SIMEONI Aldo M M55..64 1963 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE

50 203 49:37 PLACUCCI Franco M M55..64 1957 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

51 242 49:52 TARRONI Maurizio M M55..64 1965 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

52 65 50:08 BABINI Giuseppe M M55..64 1958 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

53 196 51:18 PENAZZI Roberto M M55..64 1957 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

54 222 51:27 ROBUSTINI Mauro M M55..64 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

55 172 51:49 MARZADURI Andrea M M55..64 1963 G.S. GABBI

56 108 52:19 DEGANUTTI Enzo M M55..64 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE



57 116 52:23 DREI Giancarlo M M55..64 1963 ASD GPA LUGHESINA

58 147 53:18 GRANDI Maurizio M M55..64 1960 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

59 266 53:22 NONNI Gianni M M55..64 1961 AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE

60 249 53:29 TROMBETTA Fabio M M55..64 1962 ASD TEAM GRANAROLO

61 204 53:52 PLACUCCI Pasquale M M55..64 1957 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

62 129 53:58 FINOTELLI Stefano M M55..64 1965 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

63 177 54:26 MEZZOGORI Angelino M M55..64 1965 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

64 84 57:18 BONUCCHI Fabio M M55..64 1961 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE RAVENNA-LUGO APS

65 199 1:00:24 PIAZZA Franco M M55..64 1966 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

66 105 1:01:32 DE DONATO Daniele M M55..64 1957 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

67 238 1:05:11 SPAZZOLI Pietro M M55..64 1966 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

68 77 1:05:18 BETTI Tiziano M M55..64 1957 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

1 142 40:10 GIORDANI Aris M M65+ 1954 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

2 145 41:12 GIUSTINI Massimo M M65+ 1955 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.

3 165 41:35 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M M65+ 1956 G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

4 220 41:52 RIGONI Silvano M M65+ 1954 A.A.A.MALO

5 210 43:08 PRETI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

6 189 43:28 PAGANI Adriano M M65+ 1953 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

7 150 45:02 GUERRA Antonio M M65+ 1956 G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

8 190 45:07 PALMERI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

9 83 45:26 BONOLI Enrico M M65+ 1948 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

10 243 45:32 TASINI Manuele M M65+ 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

11 253 45:38 VALLI Nadir M M65+ 1953 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

12 125 45:39 FERIOLI Mario M M65+ 1954 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD

13 119 45:46 FABBRI Maurizio M M65+ 1955 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

14 94 45:48 COCCHI Maurizio M M65+ 1956 POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

15 69 47:51 BARGIOTTI Mario M M65+ 1951 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

16 212 48:43 RAGAZZINI Ettore M M65+ 1956 POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD

17 264 48:50 CASSIANI Francesco M M65+ 1956 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

18 170 53:11 MARTELLI Mauro M M65+ 1954 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

19 230 53:33 SARAGONI Maurizio M M65+ 1954 ASD POL. PORTO FUORI ALDINO SALBAROLI

20 213 54:43 RAGGI Giancarlo M M65+ 1944 ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

21 115 56:50 DONATI Alfonsino M M65+ 1948 POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

22 26 57:34 FABBRI Ivo M M65+ 1948 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

23 82 58:52 BONAZZI Mauro M M65+ 1954 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

24 274 1:01:00 BRIZZI Enrico M M65+ 1949 POL.AVIS BOLOGNESE

25 93 1:01:18 CAVINA Anselmo M M65+ 1948 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

26 164 1:02:12 MAESTRI Paolo M M65+ 1951 POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

27 23 1:06:25 BRAVI Luciano M M65+ 1950 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

28 128 1:06:42 FERRONI Doriano M M65+ 1950 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.


